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Well Name:   WELLS RANCH 43-14

Report Printed:   3/11/2024www.peloton.com

PROPOSED PA WBD

Well Name
WELLS RANCH 43-14

API #
0512323377

Operator
BONANZA CREEK ENERGY OPERATING

State
COLORADO

County/Parish
WELD

Original Hole, 3/11/2024 2:27:07 PM

MD
(ftKB)

9.8

11.2

171.9

237.9

399.9

400.9

401.9

502.0

1,373.0

2,299.9

2,500.0

2,600.1

2,618.1

3,950.1

5,682.1

6,250.0

6,251.0

6,303.1

6,308.1

6,396.0

6,556.1

6,558.1

6,565.9

6,720.1

6,721.1

6,722.1

TVD
(ftKB) Vertical schematic (actual)

DEEPEST WATER

FOX HILLS BASE

PIERRE (final)

SUSSEX (final)

NIOBRARA (final)

CODELL (final)

Wellbore; TD - Original
Hole; 6,742.0

Casing; Production; 4 1/2;
11.60; 6,722.0

Perforation;
6,558.0-6,566.0

Perforation;
6,308.0-6,396.0

Production Casing
Cement; 5,682.0-6,722.0;
170 sxs

Production Casing 2
Cement; 2,618.0-5,682.0;
280 sxs

Wellbore; Production;
402.0-6,742.0; 7 7/8

Casing; Surface; 8 5/8;
24.00; 402.0

Wellbore; Surface;
10.0-402.0; 11

Surface Casing Cement;
10.0-402.0; 285 sxs

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Bridge Plug - Permanent; +Dump bail 2
sacks; 6,250.0

Cement Plug; 2,500.0-2,600.0; 8 sxs

Cement Plug; 2,300.0-2,500.0; 75 sxs

Welded Cap; +10 sacks; 10.0
Cement Plug; 10.0-502.0; 160 sxs

Reference Wells
Type
Water Well

Comment
172'

Type
Fox Hills

Comment
238'

Type
Pierre

Comment
1373'


